Avanti 20" Gas Range, Stainless Steel

Save kitchen space with this compact, white range from Avanti. The perfect compact gas range for the office, studio apartment, RV,
tiny home, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need to save space in a small kitchen.

This 20-inch-wide range features 4 sealed burners (1 rapid, 2 semi-rapid, 1 simmer). The oven has a storage drawer at the bottom

and a broiler that comes with a broiling pan.

2.1 cu. ft. capacity

20 inch freestanding gas range

4 coil burners (three 6” and one 8")

Automatic electronic ignition

2 oven racks and storage drawer

Seamless framed glass oven door

Full range temperature control

Oven light with ON/OFF switch

60-minute timer

Backsplash with integrated oven vents for proper air circulation

SKU UPC

GR2011CW 079841120116

SKU

UPC

Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Product Weight (Ibs)

Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)
Shipping Weight (Ibs)

Color / Finish

White

GR2013CSS
079841120130
19.75x25x40.25
92

22x26x40

104
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