



## Avanti 20" Gas Range, Stainless Steel



Save kitchen space with this compact, white range from Avanti. The perfect compact gas range for the office, studio apartment, RV, tiny home, condo, vacation home, or anywhere you need to save space in a small kitchen.

This 20-inch-wide range features 4 sealed burners (1 rapid, 2 semi-rapid, 1 simmer). The oven has a storage drawer at the bottom and a broiler that comes with a broiling pan.

2.1 cu. ft. capacity
20 inch freestanding gas range
4 coil burners (three 6" and one 8")
Automatic electronic ignition
2 oven racks and storage drawer
Seamless framed glass oven door
Full range temperature control
Oven light with ON/OFF switch
60-minute timer

Backsplash with integrated oven vents for proper air circulation

SKU	GR2013CSS
UPC	079841120130
Product Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	19.75 x 25 x 40.25
Product Weight (lbs)	92
Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH, in)	22 x 26 x 40
Shipping Weight (lbs)	104

SKU	UPC	Color / Finish
GR2011CW	079841120116	White